			1 , per 11 !	·· ·	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Sprvices, bett	Jamos SN 0921	46000B		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Job description	Date &Tim	c Completed	Done by	
617121	SAS e-filing				
Res No: NAILPC 2100 4362/64	E-mail (within Shrs, A	(C 2hrs)			-
Veh No: SKQ 30025 40	i-Motor Claim Fo				
D:O.A: 2/4/21 16:45	i-Motor W/O (wit				
OD : (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded				
	Assessment/Survey				
TP Insurer:		x / Hand to Owner/W	KSD		
	Ass t Report by Z	Tol:	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ax:	.)
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (The contract of the same of th	70	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SI	1D 3264U	NC()/Non- Tel:	1,10 (.).)	
Owner / Driver: () Cover Ty	pe: ().	
Folicy No. (od: (Time:)	
Confirmed by : (: N: 0-20%; P: 21	7.5.00	00%]	
1110 1110 111111		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O		1.	
I cal of McGranour (u	/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0 ()/\$2,000 ()	WITTER TO	1887 (8.77)	
General Remarks			Con Assistantia	3.00	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information	mation strictly Confid	ential & Strictly NO re	fer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.	N 11.4		· 	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:			31		/
05 (C)		- Date&Ti	ns Complets4	Doneb	y · ·
Remarks: (INC hoffine: 6788 6616)	ourtesy Car ()				
1) Whith for 11mml string	()			3	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection					
-, 20 0	()	* * *			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ()	1.7 1			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	000] ()				·
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	000] ()		7.1.1.187	Constitution of the consti	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	000] ()			- F. (1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	000] ()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	000] ()			Section 1994	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	000] ()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	000] ()				S ABLUTA
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:		Invoice Preparation	Ghecklist:	Ant (5)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Tune > Actions		AR : Accident Reporting	(530);	Mair	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date Time Actions) AR : Accident Reporting) DA : Damage Assessment	(\$30); (\$100); INC	Mair	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date Line Actions Linmant's Particulars:	1 1 2) AR : Accident Reporting) DA : Damage Assessment) TF : Towing Fee	(\$30); (\$100); INC	(\$30)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date Time	1 2 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5) AR; Accident Reporting) DA: Damage Assessment) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Through Surv) FT: Follow-Through Surv For glaiming against INC	(\$30); (\$100); INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date Time > Actions Clinimant's Particulars:	1 2 3 4 4) AR: Accident Reporting) DA: Damage Assessment) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Through Surv) FT: Follow-Through Surv For claiming against INC) TR: Re-inspection	(\$30); (\$100); INC ey ey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 20	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	1 2 3 4 4) AR; Accident Reporting) DA: Damage Assessment) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Through Surv) FT: Follow-Through Surv For glaiming against INC	(\$30); (\$100); INC ey ey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 905) \$75	
July: Date/Time / Actions Injury: Date/Time / Actions Cinimant's Particulars Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1 2 3 4 4) AR: Accident Reporting) DA: Damage Assessment) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Through Surv For glaiming against INC 1) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Su 8) NTUC Additional Service	(\$30); (\$100); INC ey uy (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2) rvey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 905) \$75	
July: Date/Time / Actions Injury: Date/Time / Actions Cinimant's Particulars Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1 2 3 4 4	AR: Accident Reporting DAR: Darmage Assessment TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Surv For glaiming against INC TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMRT Su NTUC Additional Service OD* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt / N6: Repair Co-ordinatio	(\$30); (\$100); INC sy sy (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2/	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510	
Juliant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Oamaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 2 3 4 4	AR: Accident Reporting Dar: Darriage Assessment TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Surv For glaiming against INC TR: Re-inspection NI: Idao DA + SMRT Su NTUC Additional Service OD* NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt / NS: Repair Co-ordinatio	(\$30); (\$100); INC ey ey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2) rvey \$1.	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$20 \$75 \$160	
July: Date Fine Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		AR: Accident Reporting Dan: Darmage Assessment TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Surv For claiming against INC TR: Re-inspection NI: Idao DA + SMRT Su NTUC Additional Service OD* NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt A NG: Repair Ca-ordinatio NI: Fost Repair Inspecti NS: DV / Collect Excess TP (N11): TP (N-1a INC	(\$30); (\$100); INC sy sy (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2/ rvey \$1. Coordination	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 905) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$5	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date Time / Actions		AR: Accident Reporting Dan: Darmage Assessment TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Surv For glaiming against INC TR: Re-inspection NI: Idao DA + SMRT Su NTUC Additional Service OD* NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt / N6: Repair Ca-ordinatio NI: Fost Repair Inspection	(\$30); (\$100); INC sy sy (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 2/ rvey \$1. Coordination	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 905) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$30 \$25 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	Add Bill



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation. Any raise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

06/04/2021 17:32 (SGT) 02/04/2021 16:45 (SGT)

691 Hougang Street 61, Block 691, Singapore 530691

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKQ3002E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

ONG SOK TING

SXXXX252H

vacevin@singnet.com.sg (Phone) +65-96856690

+65-96856690

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

BMW

528i

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Lonpac Insurance Bhd

Comprehensive

Private car

Auto

2000

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

No Z20VP05026714

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

CHAN HONG POW @VINCENT SXXXX075J

Accident report SN092146000B

Page 1 of 20

Date Of Birth 22/10/1965 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 11/04/1991 Driving experience 30 YEARS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-97989809 Alt. Phone Number Email Address vacevin@singnet.com.sg Address BLK 691 HOUGANG ST 61 #03-286 Address complement Postcode 530691 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Hougang Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18004890999 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-63128989 Police Station Address 60 Hougang Ave 9 Singapore 538775 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210405/2013 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident WITH DRIVER Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

SHD3264U

- Colour



Vehicle Category	Taxi
Name of Driver	144
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-98753852
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	21
Insurance Company Name	MINISTANIE 2
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
 allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

A SKQ 3002E

B SHD 3264U

Carpark

Refer	to Police	Na cort	7/20210405 / 2013
	1,	REPORT	1170210403 1 2013
		_/	ii.
		E)	
		34 - 34 - 34	
	/		
ration			
clare the foregoing particular	ars are true in every respect.		
our of the rollegoing particula	are true in every respect.		
	. 1		
	1111/		tool

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel





1 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

Report No. T/20210405/2013

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 05/04/2021 11:21		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 44	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
	f Informant: IONG POW		Address: APT BLK 691 HOUGA 530691	NG STREET 61 #03-286 SINGAPORE
	/ ID No.: O / S17210	75J	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97989809
National SINGAP	lity: PORE CITIZ	ΈN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 55	Date of Birth: 22/10/1965	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Contractor		Driving Licence Inform Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/04/2021 16:45	Type of Location Car Park	
Location: HOUGANG S Weather: Raining	STREET 61	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
		Anyone conveyed by			

The second second second second	ehicle Invo		The second		The second second	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SHD3264U	Taxi	HYUNDAI	i40	Blue		0
SKQ3002E	Car	BMW	5281 2.0	White	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKQ3002E	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD.	Z20VP05026714	21/05/2020	20/05/2021





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210405/2013

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

Brief Details.

On 02/04/2021 at about 1600hrs, I parked my vehicle: SKQ3002E at carpark HG45 (Blk 685 - B/691 Hougang), carpark lot 346. After securing my vehicle, I make a physical check on the exterior of my vehicle and left for home. Everything was intact.

On 03/04/2021 at about 1800hrs, I returned to my vehicle and discovered slight dents and scratches on the front right bumper area. There was no note was left at my vehicle. As I have a in-vehicle camera installed inside my vehicle, I made a check on the footage. It was discovered that on 02/04/2021 at about 1645hrs, one blue taxi bearing SHD3264U while doing a 3-point turn, hit onto my vehicle.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

I had then called the taxi company and I was provided with the contact details of the taxi driver (Mr. Poh HP: 98753822). I had since contacted him as I wanted to have a private settlement with him; however, he informed that he was unable to pay for the repair cost. That is all.





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20210405/2013

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report F /	Signature Of Informant:
Sr Staff Sgt HO ZI CAI	· Color
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	05/04/2021 11:21
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT /	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt IRMAN BIN MOHAMAD SAID	\(\)
Contact No.: 65476145	1 1125
Authentication Stamp	7
2.5	
	7/

0

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD (S98FC5635C)

Incorporated in Meleysla)

Singapore Office: 300, Beach Road #17-04/07, The Concourse, Singapore 199555.
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Fax: (65) 6296 3767 Website: www.lonpac.com.sg
GST Reg No.: F0-0005635-C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA).
ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA).
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.: Z20VP05026714

Type of Cover: COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

BMW 5281 2.0 - SKQ3002E

2. Name of Policy Holder

ONG SOK TING

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act

21/05/2020

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

20/05/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/HER PERMISSION

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use

USE ONLY FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD, RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING OR THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS (OTHER THAN SAMPLES) IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

Excess

: S\$ 500.00(SECTION 1) INSURED / NAMED DRIVERS

S\$ 1,500.00(SECTION 1) UNNAMED DRIVERS

S\$ 3,000.00(SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR ELDERLY OR YOUNG AND/OR INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS

S\$ 100.00WINDSCREEN EXCESS

AN ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$500 FOR 2ND & SUBSEQUENT CLAIM DURING THE POLICY PERIOD (FOR COMPREHENSIVE COVER ONLY).

Condition

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/WE hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

ance.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID: SERENEYEO Date Issued: 08/05/2020

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 102/04/2021)(DD/MM/YYY	Y), TIME: (16: 49)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: BIK 691 Hougans	St Gl open Campa
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	20 + 34 E
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKQ 3002	, , , + g
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: Longac	
c)POLICY NUMBER:	
dipolicy type (oct the type	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PAR	TY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFTI
June Cittober Birth 21 1	. 0
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY	// MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS
TO COLOTING AT ALL TIMES	Va 1/ /
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSUR	RANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REI	PORTING ONLY)
A)NAME: ong Sok Ting	T.
b/NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 69 23 33 25	(MALE / FEMALE)
CIADDRESS:	CONTACT: 9685 6690
CINODRESS.	
* CONTINUE TO 2 d IE DRIVED 1120 E	
The of passangs DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOL	DER .
(Including driver) all NAME: Chan Hong pow @	lincent .
DINDIC/EIN/DASSOCRE	(MALE / FEMALE)
c)ADDRESS:	_CONTACT: 9798 9809
d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/MI	M /VVVVI
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	w///////
T) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED	'S COMPANYS (VEC ! NO)
THE DRIVED WITH	INCLIDED.
OF CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OT	HERS
DINOAD SURFACE: IDRY / WET / OTHERS	
 WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 	
7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
No of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SHO 32640	All
The of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SHO 32640	MODEL: Hyunda: I,40.
Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT: 9875 3852.
	MODEL:
Induding driver) fl hipic risk in account	
() MICHINI ASSPORT	CONTACT:
	*
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	¥ 99
vacevin	E p
* police Report Cinail = Vacevina Sir	and the sa
* police Report. (mail = VACCING) 81	Livel Towish
	W 9.50
	9
) lo(a =	
VIDEO - Yes	